Bus
B BusEENRIIILISAF—

Direction
BBNAEZ2——AZN—HI) AZZH v /)N

12 stops

Open route schedule

MENAtEY &Z—

BIFEEREE O

IR

NNX—F2JB&E

BFNAEYZ—

BIFERR A

23 s

£ EREO

AL ERAEEOD

=EBR A\ %O

KPBRocat

AZN=HII- RAE&DF- v N>

Go to website

Route schedule
BBNAEZ2——IAZN—HI) AZZH v\

Monday 22:40
Tuesday 22:40
Wednesday 22:40
Thursday 22:40
Friday 22:40
Saturday 22:40
Sunday 22:40
Route info

Direction: BIf§/NAtE> &—
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 10 hour 30 min

i 232
Bt =
WEE  op o 3
iR i
iE AR hET B4
e HEmllim aE 2
£RE E;FT‘H L]
: KT &
A
=
A =
it 7 e
- ' L3S T O B A ED
; AR :
mEmEL L 2=
el A
% >hlgnh oA
5 : AE LA
1 tq‘{-l?ﬁ }ﬁ.::?-tl_ﬁ "Er*lh
o e HEE B VL
FIRLL
%Fh FHT g
4

7 PR ;
Zmn (|15 @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B EEmNAINIZLF— BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-3157859952
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-3157859952
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-3157859952

Direction
KBrocat — BIFE/NAE Z—

11 stops

Open route schedule

KPFrocat

JIRRBRRA

BEHERAEED

£ IWERFE0O

BEA > 2—

BNAtEYZ—

BIFRER O

NX—F>JB&E

AR

BIEERFEEO

BENAEY 22—

Route schedule
KBRocat — BIE/NAE 22—

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: K FRocat

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 10 hour 29 min

19:40

19:40

19:40


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-3157859952

Direction Route schedule

AZN—HI)I: REZF D¥v N —BENAEX— AZN—HII: REZFH Dv N —BENAEYX—
12 stops Monday 20:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:05
AZN=HII REDF v\

Wednesday 20:05
KBRocat

Thursday 20:05
RERAKOD

Friday 20:05
BHERAEED
% LERE O Saturday 20:05
B2 — Sunday 20:05
BFNAER—

Route info
SIEERER O Direction: 1Z/N\—%)L- AZZH- v )\

Stops: 12

NN—F2J BB

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min
AR
BIASERE A

HBRNAtE 22—


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-3157859952

Direction Route schedule

BB /NAtE> X — — KFRocat BN At X — — KFRocat
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
HENAtEY &Z—

Wednesday -
HIAGERE A

Thursday -
FETEER

— Friday 22:47

NN—F2JHB5
= N2 S A — Saturday 22:47
ZIFERE O Sunday 22:47
2 1 e

Route info
S1LEREO Direction: BIf§/NAtE> & —

Stops: 11
ZHERAMED P

Trip Duration: 9 hour 50 min
JIRRRRO
KBRocat

=IE/NA 2 )92 Z 4+ — Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Maebashi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E9%AB%98%E9%80%9F%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9-%E3%82%B7%E3%83%AB%E3%82%AF%E3%83%A9%E3%82%A4%E3%83%8A%E3%83%BC-2818010747-3157859952

